LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

BRET TOURNOI LABEL A JUNIORS
KAWATOKAN M/F

Epreuves

'48 v
T +10pts) LAFON Laly (44, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE BOUAYE

'78 -

+10pts) MENANTEAU Jeanne (85, PDL) J C YONNAIS

-60 -
NC ALLORENT Nathan (44, PDL ) KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN
NC POIROUX Victor (49, PDL) UNION ANJOU JUDO

-66 -

5 (+20pts) BERTHOLOM Lilian (44, PDL) DOJO NANTAIS

NC @10pts) BOISSELEAU Maxence (44, PDL) KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN
NC BRIAND Gabin (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

NC LEBRUN Benjamin (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

MENANTEAU Lucien (85, PDL)
TERRIEN Marius (49, PDL)
TRELLU--MOUCHERE Gabriel (44, PDL)

ZAKRIEV Movsar (85, PDL)

ROBERT Rodrigue (44, PDL)
TENCHON Yeliel (49, PDL)
ROCHE-GATIN Titouan (44, PDL)
BOURIGAULT Angelo (49, PDL)
LAUNAY Nathan (53, PDL)

ZAKRIEV Zelimkhan (85, PDL)

-81
ZHABRAILOV Khoussein (49, PDL)

LEPAGE Tom (53, PDL)

THEVENIN Ethan (49, PDL)

-100

HESSAS Idriss (85, PDL)

J C YONNAIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

DOJO NANTAIS

J C YONNAIS

DOJO NANTAIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

DOJO NANTAIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

J C MAYENNAIS

J C YONNAIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

J.C.ERNEEN

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

J C YONNAIS



